
 
 

 

VACATION ALLOWANCE APRIL 2023 

 
Sl. 

No

. 

 Name GROSS SALARY 

    
1 SABEENA A.M. 20990     
2 SWEETY M.S. 20990     
3 SREELAKSHMI V. V. 18500     
4 JOJU SEBASTIAN  27600     
5 PRIYANGA K.K. 26750     
6 SINI THOMAS 25000     
7 SOUMYA P.S. 23000     
8 VARSHA GANESH 24000     
9 VANDHANA T.V. 23000     

10 RASMI P.M. 20500     
11 ROSEMARY JOJU 29500     
12 SAIJITH N.S. 27600     
13 AJEESH K. GEORGE 25850     
14 LISSY T.D. 24500     
15 PRIYA V.B. 25000     
16 SHAHANA K.N. 24050     
17 CLINTA P S  24010     
18 JEETHU ANTONY 23000     
19 LIS MERIN PETER 22000     
20 ADHEELA V N 23000     
21 SRUTHY MOHAN 23000     
22 SREELEKHA CHANDRASEKARAN 23000     
23 ROSHNY JOSEPH 22000     
24 SAGIVE VARGHESE 23500     
25 C.V. SUDHEER 30000     
26 SINTO KONKOTH 28500     
27 SARITHA K.S. 24050     
28 GARGI K.S. 24050     
29 REMYA V.R. 23000     
30 ROSHNI P.P. 26100     
31 GOPAKUMAR P.G. 26850     
32 ANSO M A 5020     
33 ANN MARIA VINCENT 23000     
34 NIMY P.G. 24500     
35 BETTY PAUL 22000     
36 RENYA C.V. 22000     
37 CHRISTINA TONY 22000     
38 DURGA K.S. 22000     
39 NPM HASMINA FATHIMA 20500     
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40 AKHILA P J 20500     
41 PRASSY VISWAMBARAN 27350     
42 SHINY A.O. 27600     
43 SANDHYA V. 27600     
44 TEENA THOMAS 27600     
45 SMITHA ANTONY M. 27600     
46 SIJI PAUL 27600     
47 KALPA SIVADAS 25000     
48 VIJAYA E.S  26750     
49 FRANCIS BASTIN 22000     
50 JISHA C. L 23000     
51 LIPINRAJ K 23000     
52 SIJI C.L. 20950     
53 RAKHI S. 23000     
54 SREELAKSHMI K. 22760     
55 MEGHA  25850     
56 JIJI M.B. 25850     
57 MARY PRIYA 22260     
58 GEETHU GOPINATH 25000     
59 RAJITHA C 20500     
60 SREEDEVI P.N. 22260     
61 TOYBE JOSEPH 41250     
62 AJITH MANI 34250     
63 JENNY  38250     
64 PIUS JOSEPH T 38250     
65 BHAVYA RAJU 29250     
66 AMBILY K. M. 30500     
67 BINU GEORGE 23000     
68 SOPHIA RACHEL KURIAN 22000     
69 SAJITHA K. R. 25750     
70 NIMITHA K 22760     
71 GREENI LINTO 30500     
72 JOSE SUNNY 22000     
73 SIMMY JOSE 20500     
74 JOMESH JOSE 23500     
75 SEBASTIAN K.M. 30250     
76 JEENA GEORGE 26750     
77 REEJA EUGENE 25250     
78 NISHA RAVEENDRAN 26250     
79 LULU VARGHESE 26750     
80 VIJI VISWANATHAN 28600     
81 SURESH K. GOVIND 24000     
82 FINOOBIN LIREESH V.N. 22760     
83 SWATHY V CHANDRAN 22760     
84 MARY PAULY K 20500     
85 NIKHIL A N 20500     
86 ASWIN SANJEEV 20500     

  TOTAL 2124570     

       

 

 

 

 

      



  

VACATION ALLOWANCE MAY 2023     

       

          
Sl. 

No

. 

 Name 
GROSS 

SALARY 
    

1 SABEENA A.M. 20990     
2 SWEETY M.S. 20990     
3 SREELAKSHMI V. V. 18500     
4 JOJU SEBASTIAN  27600     
5 PRIYANGA K.K. 26750     
6 SINI THOMAS 25000     
7 SOUMYA P.S. 23000     
8 VARSHA GANESH 24000     
9 VANDHANA T.V. 23000     

10 RASMI P.M. 20500     
11 ROSEMARY JOJU 29500     
12 SAIJITH N.S. 27600     
13 AJEESH K. GEORGE 25850     
14 LALU P JOY    18500     
15 ASHLEY GEORGE 21010     
16 LISSY T.D. 24500     
17 PRIYA V.B. 25000     
18 SHAHANA K.N. 24050     
19 CLINTA P S  24010     
20 JEETHU ANTONY 23000     
21 LIS MERIN PETER 22000     
22 ADHEELA V N 23000     
23 SRUTHY MOHAN 23000     
24 SREELEKHA CHANDRASEKARAN 23000     
25 ROSHNY JOSEPH 22000     
26 RONI FRANCIS 19800     
27 AYNA V P 21010     
28 ANIMA DILIP 18500     
29 SANDRIMA MENON 21010     
30 SAGIVE VARGHESE 23500     
31 C.V. SUDHEER 30000     
32 SINTO KONKOTH 28500     
33 SARITHA K.S. 24050     
34 GARGI K.S. 24050     
35 REMYA V.R. 23000     
36 ROSHNI P.P. 26100     
37 GOPAKUMAR P.G. 26850     
38 ANSO M A 18500     
39 SUNITHA D 21010     
40 IVINE JOSEPH 18500     
41 ANN MARIA VINCENT 23000     
42 NIMY P.G. 24500     
43 BETTY PAUL 22000     
44 RENYA C.V. 22000     
45 CHRISTINA TONY 22000     
46 DURGA K.S. 22000     



47 NPM HASMINA FATHIMA 20500     
48 AKHILA P J 20500     
49 PRASSY VISWAMBARAN 27350     
50 SHINY A.O. 27600     
51 SANDHYA V. 27600     
52 TEENA THOMAS 27600     
53 SMITHA ANTONY M. 27600     
54 SIJI PAUL 27600     
55 KALPA SIVADAS 25000     
56 VIJAYA E.S  26750     
57 FRANCIS BASTIN 22000     
58 JISHA C. L 23000     
59 LIPINRAJ K 23000     
60 SIJI C.L. 20950     
61 RAKHI S. 23000     
62 SREELAKSHMI K. 22760     
63 HARITHA C R 21010     
64 MEGHA  25850     
65 JIJI M.B. 25850     
66 MARY PRIYA 22260     
67 GEETHU GOPINATH 25000     
68 SREEDEVI P.N. 22260     
69 TOYBE JOSEPH 41250     
70 AJITH MANI 34250     
71 JENNY  38250     
72 PIUS JOSEPH T 38250     
73 BHAVYA RAJU 29250     
74 AMBILY K. M. 30500     
75 BINU GEORGE 23000     
76 SOPHIA RACHEL KURIAN 22000     
77 SAJITHA K. R. 25750     
78 NIMITHA K 22760     
79 GREENI LINTO 30500     
80 KRISHNAPRIYA K.M. 21010     
81 ROSEMOL 18500     
82 FAMY FRANCIS 18500     
83 JOSE SUNNY 22000     
84 SIMMY JOSE 20500     
85 ANJALI JOBY 18500     
86 ANJU SEBASTIAN 18500     
87 JOMESH JOSE 23500     
88 CHRISTINA P J 18500     
89 JEENA GEORGE 26750     
90 SURESH K. GOVIND 24000     
91 FINOOBIN LIREESH V.N. 22760     
92 LANJO JOSE M. 18500     
93 SWATHY V CHANDRAN 22760     
94 MARY PAULY K 20500     
95 NIKHIL A N 20500     
96 ASWIN SANJEEV 20500     
97 AARSHA AJAYAN 18500     

  TOTAL 2311310     
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